Printing time:10:39
THURSDAY, 31.07.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30111413|ELITP |MONACO TORINO 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40]5.60 | 10.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75[2.50]2.95|2.30 | 1.77 | 5.202.25|9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
12:00111417|CFR  |MALLORCA PARMA 3.50|3.35]2.0015.50|3.15/10.0|5.80|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40|2.30|9.50|1.82 | 5.60|1.65|2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
13:00| 8964 |[ELITP |PERTH GL. MILAN 13.0]7.501.15)122.01.37|65.0{1.85]4.00 | 1.20|1.53|1.67|15.0|14.0)2.8015.0)1.22|1.90|1.80|1.87]4.60 | 1.12
14:00| 8965 ELITP |SEOUL BARCELONA 13.017.50|1.15]22.0|1.35]65.0 | 1.85]4.70 | 1.15|1.40| 1.55]14.0 | 13.0]|2.60 | 15.0|1.22|1.70|1.60 | 1.70 | 4.40 | 1.10
14:30| 8966 |ELITP |ARSENAL TOTTENHAM 1.534.00|5.60)2.208.503.35({17.0/2.70|1.40|2.002.00|1.82|1.62]1.50|3.30)2.30|11.0]1.50|1.70]1.43 | 2.756
17:30111525/CFR  |FROSINONE CASARANO 1.48 14.40|5.20)2.05|7.2513.05|16.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.77|1.57]1.45|3.25|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.40 | 2.40
18:00| 8967 |JOR 1 |BUQAA SA.ALS. 2.70]2.85/2.80|4.60|4.80/9.009.00f1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.80(2.40|8.50[2.40|9.00|2.20|3.003.30|3.30
18:30111530/CFR  |GUBBIO VIGOR S. 1.1816.50 | 11.0)1.55|17.0]2.00 | 55.0/2.15|1.55|2.30|2.10|1.62|1.30)1.35|2.703.50 | 19.0|2.35|2.60 | 1.30 | 5.50
18:30/ 6910 |QUCL |TRNAVA HIBERN. (2:1) 1.1716.50 | 14.011.48 | 25.0|1.97|65.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.52|1.25]1.32|2.55]3.60|20.0|2.25|2.45]1.25|5.60
19:00111420/ELITP |ROMA CANNES 1.0711.0]18.0)1.23|28.0|1.62|65.0]|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]1.27|1.10]1.20 | 2.00]3.60 | 20.02.15|2.30]1.10 | 5.40
19:00/ 6902 |QUCL |SABAH PETROCUB (2:0) |1.42]4.20|7.25|2.05|13.0/3.00/30.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]|2.50[2.00 | 1.60|1.58 |3.60|3.00|14.0|1.87 | 2.25|1.53 | 4.80
19:00/ 6921 |QUCL |SANTAC. POLISS.Z. (2:1) 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]12.0 | 4.70|1.96 | 1.75 | 2.90 | 2.55|6.25 | 6.25|2.45|12.0|1.75|4.80|1.75| 2.15]2.90 | 1.78
19:00| 6922 |QUCL |DILA GORI RIGA (1:2) 3.00|3.35/2.205.10/3.50/9.00 | 6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.90 | 6.50| 1.70 | 2.15|2.45 | 2.10
19:00| 6923 |QUCL |FC SPAERI AUSTR.V. (0:2) 12.0]6.00|1.20)22.01.6265.0|2.05]/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|17.0|16.0]3.60 | 20.0)1.37|3.00|2.45|2.70]5.90 | 1.33
19:00| 6931 |QUCL |HELSINKI ARDA (0:0) 1.65]3.50|5.30)2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.70|2.05]1.80|5.00)2.80 | 13.0|1.95|2.50] 1.87 | 3.90
19:00| 6936 |QUCL |BANGA ROSENBORG (0:5) | 10.0 | 5.50 | 1.30[18.0 | 1.8055.0 | 2.45[2.19 |1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|16.0 | 15.03.60 | 17.0|1.43 | 3.15|1.97 | 2.20|5.40 | 1.40
19:00| 6938 |QUCL |GYOR PYUNIK (1:2) 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.50|14.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.55|2.00)1.75|4.60)2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30]|1.78 | 3.10
19:30| 4364 |RUS C |RUBIN ORENBURG 1.7213.50 /4.70)12.60 | 7.00|4.40|13.02.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.50 | 1.97 ) 1.724.50|2.40 | 11.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.73 | 2.80
19:30| 6501 [ELQ |AEK LARN. CELJE (1:1) 1.85]3.504.40]2.90|6.75]5.70 | 14.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.25|2.40| 1.88 | 6.00]2.70 | 12.0] 1.95 | 2.55] 2.05 | 3.50
19:45) 6924 |QUCL |AZ ALKM. ILVES (3:4) 1.10]11.0/18.0)1.28 | 28.0|1.72|70.03.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.77]1.33|1.15]1.20 | 2.10)3.60 | 20.0|2.10|2.20|1.12 | 5.40
19:45| 6937 |QUCL |[NOMME ST.PATR. (0:1) 4.20/3.45/1.80|6.50|2.80]13.0/5.30|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|6.005.90|2.60|11.0]1.85|5.80]|1.90|2.45|3.25|1.95
20:00111526/CFR  |QADISIYAH LEVANTE 2.05]3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50/6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.35|2.60(1.90|6.00[2.35|9.50|1.75|2.30[2.05 | 2.75
20:00/ 3221 |D 4NE |MAGD. Il HALLESC. 3.30|3.701.9015.20|2.95|9.50|5.401.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|5.00 | 4.10|2.10[9.00|1.77|5.10[1.72| 2.05|2.40 | 1.88
20:00/6502 ELQ |HACKEN ANDERLEC. (0:1) |2.95|3.45|2.35[4.80/3.70]19.50|7.25|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|4.50 | 3.701.95|7.00)1.88 | 6.25]|1.58 | 1.90|2.20 | 2.05
20:00/ 6903 | QUCL |MILSAMI BUDUCNOST (0:0) | 2.00 | 3.20 |4.00/3.30|6.00|6.25|11.0/1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40/3.90|2.70|2.00 | 6.50|2.60 | 11.0|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.60
20:00/ 6904 QUCL |AIK PAIDE (2:0) 1.2216.25|14.011.67 | 25.012.25|70.0|2.11|1.65]|2.65|2.45|1.77|1.40]1.42|3.10|4.0023.0|2.50|2.75]1.38 | 6.25
20:00/6911 |QUCL |ZIMBRU ASTANA (1:1) 4.30/3.40|1.80|7.25/2.85]13.0/5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|6.00| 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
20:00| 6912 | QUCL |TORPED.K. OMONIA (0:1) 4.10]3.35]1.85|6.502.90/12.0 | 5.60|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.25|5.90(2.60|11.0/1.88|6.00|1.95|2.55|3.40 | 2.05
20:00/ 6939 |QUCL |UNIV.CLUJ ARARATA. (0:0) |1.50|3.80|6.50)2.3011.013.50|23.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.55|1.87[1.65/4.20]3.10|13.012.10]2.55|1.72 | 4.80
20:00| 6940 |QUCL |UNA STR. DUND.UTD. (0:1) | 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85[11.0/5.40|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20|1.80|2.20|2.90|1.88
20:30| 3330 |AUT3 |BISCHOFS. KUFSTEIN 1.35]4.60|7.25]11.8711.012.60[32.0/2.15|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.77|1.50]1.42|3.15]|2.75|14.0|1.77|2.00| 1.42 | 4.40
20:30/6503 [ELQ |CLUJ LUGANO (0:0) 2.30/3.30|3.2013.70|5.30]7.5010.01.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.90
20:30/ 6913 |QUCL |CS UNIV. SARAJEVO (1:2) |1.62|3.60|5.40|2.50|8.00(4.20/18.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)2.55/1.97|1.75[4.60|2.80|13.0/1.95|2.401.78 | 3.70
20:30/ 6926 |QUCL |BEITAR J. SUTJESKA (2:1),n. 1 1.157.00 | 15.0 1.50 | 25.0| 1.97 | 65.0 | 2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10|1.60 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.65|4.00 | 20.0| 2.55|2.80 [ 1.28 | 6.25

20:30/6933 |QUCL |BRONDBY HBTORSH. (1:1)  |1.05]12.022.0|1.22|33.0f1.55/65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75[1.27 1.08|1.18[2.00|3.80|20.0/2.45|2.55]|1.10|6.00

20:45/6914 |QUCL |BASAKSEH. CHER.MORE (1:0) |1.37|4.40|8.00|1.97|15.0/2.80/33.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|1.97 | 1.57|1.57 |3.45|3.15|16.0 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.53 | 5.30

20:45/8968 |JOR 1 |AL SALT SHABAB 2.15/3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70]6.75|9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.4010.0] 2.05|2.80|2.45|3.20
21:00| 1496 |[ECU 2 |ATL.VIN. GUALACEO 1.90|3.45/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.10]1.88 | 2.70
21:00/1691 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA ALIAN.UN. 1.60]3.705.40)2.408.0013.70|16.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.25|1.80)1.65|4.10)2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.63 | 3.15
21:00/6504 |ELQ |SHAKHTAR BESIKTAS (4:2),n. | 2.15|3.50|3.30|3.40|5.10|6.00|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25]|2.15]2.80|2.45]|1.70[4.70|1.93|7.50[1.50|1.70|1.78 | 2.05
21:00/6505 ELQ |UTRECHT SHERIF.T. (3:1) 1.35]5.00/9.00)1.90|16.0)2.65[40.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|1.85|1.53]1.47 |3.25|3.40|15.0|1.95|2.15]1.43|5.20
21:00/ 6905 |QUCL |MAC.HAIFA TORPED.Z. (1:1),n. | 1.60 | 3.70 | 5.40 | 2.45|8.004.00 | 16.0/1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.35|1.90|1.72/4.40]2.75|13.011.85|2.30|1.72 | 3.50
21:00/6906 | QUCL |MARIBOR PAKS (0:1) 1.75]3.50 |5.00)2.75|7.7515.20 [ 16.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25]1.80 | 5.602.70 | 13.0| 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.60
21:00/6915 |QUCL |KA AKUR. SILKEBORG (1:1) |5.30|3.60|1.638.00|2.50(16.0/4.10|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|6.75|7.25|2.60|13.0|1.70|4.40|1.78|2.20|3.30 | 1.70
21:00/6916 |QUCL |SP.PRAHA AKTOBE (1:2) 1.13]8.50/19.011.43|30.011.95[70.0/2.41|1.50]|2.20|2.10|1.57|1.25]1.33|2.504.50|23.0|2.55|2.75]1.25|7.00
21:00| 6927 |QUCL |PUSKAS ARIS LIM. (2:3) 2.30/3.30|2.90|3.60/4.70]7.00|9.001.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.35|2.80[1.90 |6.25]2.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.95]2.10 | 2.25
21:00/6928 QUCL |HAP.B.S. AEK (0:1), n. 3.30|3.50]2.1515.90|3.50(11.0|7.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|6.25|5.20|2.50 | 10.0|1.98 |6.75[1.92|2.60 | 3.20 | 2.35

21:00] 6934 |QUCL |PRISHTINA LARNE (0:0) 1.80]3.50|4.70)2.90 | 8.00|5.60 | 16.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|3.45|2.40)1.90|6.25|12.90|13.0|2.15|2.80]2.15 | 4.10

21:00/6941 | QUCL |NEMAN GR. KOSICE FC (3:2),n. | 2.30 | 3.30 | 2.903.70 | 4.70| 7.00 | 9.00 | 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.93 [ 6.75|2.10|7.75[1.68 | 2.10| 2.15| 2.35

21:00/ 6942 | QUCL |SANTACL. VARAZDIN (1:2) 1.37 14.80/9.00)1.98 | 16.0|2.85|38.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.05|1.62]1.58 |3.60)|3.45|19.0|2.10|2.40)1.55|5.80

21:00/6943 |QUCL |KOPER VIKING (0:7) 4.20/3.50|1.8016.50|2.75]11.04.80|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]5.70 | 5.40|2.25/9.50|1.73 | 4.60 | 1.68 | 2.05|2.60 | 1.75
21:00] 6944 |QUCL |CHARLEROI HAMMARBY (0:0) | 2.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.60|5.80/10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]|2.75[3.20|2.50|1.90 |5.80|2.40|9.50|1.75|2.20|2.00 | 2.70
21:00| 8969 |ICEWC BREIDAB.W IBVW 1.10/9.00 | 14.0]1.22 | 20.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.801.92

21:15/6945 |QUCL |LAUSANNE VARDAR (1:2) 1.30]5.80|9.00)1.78 | 16.0|2.40|50.0/2.41|1.50|2.202.10|1.67|1.42]1.42|2.95]|3.15|15.0|1.85|2.05]1.35 | 4.90
21:15/6946 |QUCL |JAGIELON. NOVI PAZ. (2:1) 1.30]5.90|8.75]1.75]16.0|2.40 | 50.0/2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.58 | 1.40]1.40 | 2.75]|2.80 | 14.0|1.70 | 1.92] 1.30 | 3.50
21:15/ 6947 |QUCL |ARIS ARAZ (1:2) 1.334.60|9.00)1.90|16.0)2.70|37.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|1.97 | 1.55]1.57 |3.50|3.45|19.0|2.20|2.50 | 1.52 | 5.80
21:30/6907 |QUCL |RAPID DECIC (2:0) 1.10]10.5/22.011.43|35.011.90|70.02.29|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.63|1.25]1.33|2.50)5.30|23.0|2.75|3.00] 1.25 | 8.00
21:30/6917 |QUCL |VALUR KAUNASZ.(1:1) |2.00|3.35|3.503.15|5.60|5.80/10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.20|2.50|1.90 |5.80|2.40|9.50| 1.75|2.20|2.00 | 2.70
21:30| 6948 |QUCL |ZILINA RAKOW (0:3) 3.15|3.35]2.1515.10|3.45|9.00 | 6.002.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[4.90 | 3.90|1.98|7.25|1.80|5.80|1.58|1.87|2.20|1.93
21:45/6908 |QUCL |KI KLAKS. RADN.KR. (0:0) 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20)6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.40 | 2.70|1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15|2.10 | 2.50

21:45/6918 |QUCL |VIKINGUR VLLAZNIA (1:2) 1.35]4.80|7.50)1.8713.012.55[33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|1.70|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.75]|2.05]1.38 | 4.50

21:45/6925 | QUCL |FLORIANA BALLKANI (2:4) 2.70/3.30|2.45|14.40/3.90]8.00|7.502.03|1.702.75|2.50|4.00 | 3.301.95|6.75]1.90 | 6.50| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.10

21:45/6935 |QUCL |LINFIELD ZALGIRIS (0:0) 2.20/3.15|3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.204.10 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|10.0]1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.00
21:45/6949 |QUCL |DIN.TIR. A.ESCALD. (2:1) |1.48|4.10]6.25]2.10/10.0]3.15|22.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.65|1.57|3.60]2.80|12.0]1.70|2.05|1.52 | 3.90
21:45/6950 (QUCL |DUNGANNON |VADUZ (1:0) 4.003.45|1.85|6.00|2.85]10.5|5.10|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50|5.60 | 5.10|2.30 | 10.0]1.75|5.00|1.72] 2.05|2.70 | 1.82
22:00/ 1383 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. S.AMEL. 2.35/3.00|3.1013.905.40)7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.50]2.40 | 10.0)2.10|2.90|2.80 | 3.15
22:00| 1545 BRA20 |AT.PR M20 VASCO M20 2.15/3.35|3.1513.45/5.10]6.009.00|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.20 | 2.60|1.83 |5.80]1.98 | 7.50]|1.60 | 1.92|1.97 | 2.25
22:00| 1546 |BRA20 |PALM.M20 JUV. U20 1.2815.20/9.50)1.77 |17.0]2.35|50.0|2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40) 1.38 | 3.00| 3.40 | 17.0]1.90 | 2.15]1.37 | 5.10
22:00/6506 |ELQ |LEGIA OSTRAVA (2:2) 1.58 14.30|5.50)2.35|9.0013.80|19.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.60|2.30|1.85]1.65|4.20)2.80|13.0|1.80|2.25]1.68 | 3.90
22:00/6507 [ELQ |BRAGA LEVSKI S. (0:0) 1.2216.50|13.0)1.65|23.012.20|70.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40|1.73|1.37]1.38|3.05)|3.80|20.0|2.35|2.60] 1.35 | 6.00

22:00/6508 ELQ |HIBERNIAN MIDTJYLL. (1:1) 3.80]3.85/1.90|6.25|2.95|11.0|5.30]|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|5.30|5.10]2.25|9.50|1.70 | 4.60| 1.60 | 1.90|2.50 | 1.77




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00/ 6909 |QUCL |EGNATIA DIN.MINSK (2:0) 2.10]3.15/3.50|3.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.90|2.85|2.05|6.75|2.60 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]2.40 | 3.40
22:00/6919 |QUCL |SHAMROCK ST JOSEP. (4:0) 1.22/5.80]11.011.65/19.02.15|55.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.70 | 1.35]1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 19.0|2.35| 2.60 | 1.35 | 5.70
22:00/6929 | QUCL |HAJDUK ZIRA (1:1) 1.404.50|8.50)2.05]16.013.05[37.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.30|1.70]1.60 | 3.903.40 | 20.0|2.20| 2.60 | 1.62 | 5.80
22:00/ 6932 |QUCL |PARTIZAN OLEKSAND. (2:0) |2.10|3.55|3.703.35|5.80]6.25|11.0]2.01 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|3.25|2.65|1.90 | 5.80]|2.40|10.0|1.70|2.10|2.00 | 2.80
22:45| 4101 |PRTSC|SPORTING BENFICA 2.55|3.35|2.75|4.10|4.60] 8.50 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|2.05|6.75]1.63 | 2.00]|2.25 | 2.30
23:15/1692 |PER 1 |CUSCO BINACION. 1.20/6.25]11.011.53|19.0 2.55|11.45|2.10 215|235
23:30| 1498 |[ECU 2 |CHACARIT. N.DE OCT. 3.80/3.30|1.95|6.25|3.10|11.0|5.90]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.25|5.60|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.25| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.20
00:30| 1384 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD ATL.TEMB. 1.35/4.4019.00)1.95/17.0|2.85|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.20 | 1.62|1.58 | 3.80| 3.50 | 20.0|2.45 | 2.75|1.60 | 6.00
00:55| 1547 BRA20 |BRAG.M20 FORT.M20 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00|1.78 | 4.80|2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35|1.82 | 3.20
01:30| 1529 |BRA C |SAO PAULO ATLET.PR 1.47 |3.80|7.25]|2.20|14.0|3.50|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.55|1.82]|1.65|4.30|3.35|15.0|2.25|2.75]|1.73 | 5.50
02:00{12211|CONL |MONTERREY  |CINCINNA. 2.60|3.15/2.65|4.20|4.30|7.50|8.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.45|2.95[1.85|5.70|1.85|5.80]|1.52|1.75]|1.97 | 1.98
02:00| 1292 |COL C |IND.MED. JAGUAR.C. 1.28|5.00]10.011.77 |18.02.40|50.02.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45]|1.43|3.20|3.40|17.0|2.05|2.40|1.42 | 5.60
02:30{12264/CONL |CHARL.FC JUAREZ 1.85/3.45/4.00]2.85|6.004.90|10.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.60|2.10]1.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.50|1.65| 1.95]1.73 | 2.50
02:30({12265/CONL |GUADALAJ. NEW YORK 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10|4.30|7.50|8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.80|3.15[1.90 | 6.50|1.95|6.75]|1.58 | 1.90]2.10 | 2.15
03:00/1693 |PER 1 |J.PABL.II ALIANCA 7.004.00|1.45|13.0]2.15]28.0/3.30]1.80|1.903.30|2.80|11.0]10.5|3.15|13.0|1.65|4.00|2.15|2.60|5.10 | 1.65
03:10| 1461 |ARG C |ALDOSIVI ARGEN.JR. 4.70|3.35/1.75|8.00|2.80|16.0 | 5.40|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|8.50|7.502.90|13.0|1.90 | 6.00]2.20 | 2.85]4.20 | 2.15
03:30| 1530 |BRA C |[FLAMENGO ATL.MIN 1.55/3.6016.25|2.40|11.0]3.90|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|/1.97]1.70 | 4.80|3.10|13.0| 2.20 | 2.75 | 1.85 | 5.20
03:35/1534 |BRA 2 |VILLAN. CORITIBA 2.45|2.95|3.00/4.10|5.20]8.009.501.34|3.00|5.40|3.80]|4.90|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.40|10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
04:00{11422 ME1W |PACHUCA W PUMAS UW 1.35/4.707.00]11.85|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]1.70 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55| 14.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 1.38 | 4.10
04:00/11938 ME1W |GUADAL.W JUAREZW 1.65|3.804.40]2.50|6.50|4.50|13.0|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]|2.65|2.05|1.77 |4.70|2.55|11.0|1.92 | 2.45]1.83 | 3.30
04:10/1306 |COL C |MILLION. REAL KAR. 1.53/3.60|6.75]|2.35/13.0|3.80|27.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.70 | 1.95]|1.70 | 4.60| 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.75| 1.83 | 5.50
04:30{12266/CONL |COLORADO SANTOS L. 1.60|3.705.40]|2.40|8.00|3.70|16.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.25|1.80|1.65 | 4.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.63 | 3.15
05:00({11427/CAME |DIRANGEN MUNICIPAL 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.70|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 2.95
05:00{11428 CAME |ALAJUEL. P.AMADOR 1.37 14.40/8.00)1.9815.012.80|33.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.00|1.60)1.58 |3.60)3.35|16.0|2.10|2.40]1.55|5.40
05:00/ 1694 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. ATL.GRAU 1.33/4.7018.50]1.87 |16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.50]|1.52 | 3.25|3.15|16.0|2.00 | 2.25|1.45 | 5.20
05:30{12267|CONL |CRUZ AZUL SEATTLE 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]|7.00 | 8.002.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.80 ] 1.95 | 2.05
06:00/11429ME1W |TIJUANA W ATLAS W 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.80|5.809.001.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.50|1.80 | 5.502.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 ]| 1.97 | 2.25
06:00| 8627 |CONL |LOS ANG. TIJUANA 2.10]3.50|3.15|3.20|5.00|5.70 | 8.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 1.67 |4.00|1.83 | 7.00]|1.40 | 1.60]1.65 | 1.87




